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HR 3845
Reverse Mass Incarceration Act of 2017

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Sep 27, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (Oct 4, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/3845 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 5, 2017

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 6, 2017

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Oct 23, 2017

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Nov 30, 2017

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 15, 2018

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 26, 2018
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Oct 4, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 S 1458 Identical bill Jun 28, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Sep 27, 2017) 

Reverse Mass Incarceration Act of 2017

This bill amends the Omnibus Crime Control and Safe Streets Act of 1968 to establish a grant program for states to

implement evidence-based programs designed to reduce crime rates and incarcerations.

Actions Timeline

Oct 4, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Sep 27, 2017: Introduced in House
Sep 27, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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